
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: April 25, 2001

HOME GARDENS 2001PROJECT: 
PROJECT NO. X0107
LAKE MATHEWS 2001
PROJECT NO.  X0110

All American AsphaltCOUNTY'S ESTIMATE
Corona, CA  92878-2229(Home Gardens area)SCHEDULE "A"

AMOUNTBIDENG ESTIMATEUNIT PRICEQUANTITYUNITSCONTRACT ITEMITEM CODEITEM NO.
144,100.0010.00115,280.008.0014,410CYROADWAY EXCAVATION1901011
79,200.0022.00108,000.0030.003,600CYCLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE2602012

685,760.0032.00642,900.0030.0021,430TONASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)3901033
646.252.752,350.0010.00235LFPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")0139034

2,901.252.7510,550.0010.001,055LFPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE E)3940485
26,272.504.6528,250.005.005,650SQFTMINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER) (CRS 209)0173026
19,809.004.6521,300.005.004,260SQFTMINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209)0173037

1,000.001,000.002,500.002,500.001EAMINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207)0173108
7,000.0017.506,000.0015.00400LFMINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)0173049

10,850.00775.0016,800.001,200.0014EAMINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403) (CASE B)01731610
1,782.003.301,080.002.00540LFSHOULDER BACKING19018511
3,082.002.305,360.004.001,340SQFTTHERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING84051912

36,000.0036,000.0025,000.0025,000.001LSTRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM12010013
3,600.003,600.0010,000.0010,000.001LSDEVELOP WATER SUPPLY17010114

15,000.0015,000.003,000.003,000.001LSFINISHING ROADWAY22010115

1,037,003.00998,370.00TOTALS:

(Lake Mathews area)SCHEDULE "B"
23,360.0016.0036,500.0025.001,460CYROADWAY EXCAVATION19010116

102,960.0036.00114,400.0040.002,860TONASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)39010317
1,443.752.755,250.0010.00525LFPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")01390318
3,300.0033.002,500.0025.00100LFMINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)01730419
4,905.001.503,270.001.003,270LFSHOULDER BACKING19018520

320.008.00640.0016.0040SQFTTHERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING84051521
5,500.005,500.001,000.001,000.001LSTRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM12010022

141,788.75163,560.00TOTALS:

1,037,003.00998,370.00SCHEDULE "A' SUBTOTAL
141,788.75163,560.00SCHEDULE "B' SUBTOTAL

1,178,791.751,161,930.00PROJECT TOTAL



Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: April 25, 2001

HOME GARDENS 2001PROJECT: 
PROJECT NO. X0107
LAKE MATHEWS 2001
PROJECT NO.  X0110

Vance CorporationSilvia Construction, Inc.
Rialto, CA  92377Rancho Cucamonga, CA  19730(Home Gardens area)SCHEDULE "A"

AMOUNTBIDAMOUNTBIDQUANTITYUNITSCONTRACT ITEMITEM CODEITEM NO.
216,150.0015.00266,585.0018.5014,410CYROADWAY EXCAVATION1901011
64,800.0018.0088,200.0024.503,600CYCLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE2602012

707,190.0033.00671,830.5031.3521,430TONASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)3901033
470.002.00575.752.45235LFPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")0139034

2,110.002.002,637.502.501,055LFPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE E)3940485
42,375.007.5045,200.008.005,650SQFTMINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER) (CRS 209)0173026
38,340.009.0031,311.007.354,260SQFTMINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209)0173037

3,500.003,500.001,000.001,000.001EAMINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207)0173108
12,000.0030.009,200.0023.00400LFMINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)0173049
42,000.003,000.0012,600.00900.0014EAMINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403) (CASE B)01731610

1,350.002.501,026.001.90540LFSHOULDER BACKING19018511
3,350.002.503,149.002.351,340SQFTTHERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING84051912

45,000.0045,000.0030,000.0030,000.001LSTRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM12010013
1,300.001,300.006,000.006,000.001LSDEVELOP WATER SUPPLY17010114
1,200.001,200.005,400.005,400.001LSFINISHING ROADWAY22010115

1,181,135.001,174,714.75TOTALS:

(Lake Mathews area)SCHEDULE "B"
29,200.0020.0032,631.0022.351,460CYROADWAY EXCAVATION19010116

102,960.0036.00106,106.0037.102,860TONASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)39010317
1,050.002.001,391.252.65525LFPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")01390318
4,000.0040.003,475.0034.75100LFMINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)01730419
8,175.002.505,232.001.603,270LFSHOULDER BACKING19018520

100.002.50336.008.4040SQFTTHERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING84051521
14,000.0014,000.003,600.003,600.001LSTRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM12010022

159,485.00152,771.25TOTALS:

1,181,135.001,174,714.75SCHEDULE "A' SUBTOTAL
159,485.00152,771.25SCHEDULE "B' SUBTOTAL

1,340,620.001,327,486.00PROJECT TOTAL



Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: April 25, 2001

HOME GARDENS 2001PROJECT: 
PROJECT NO. X0107
LAKE MATHEWS 2001
PROJECT NO.  X0110

R.J. Noble Company
Orange, CA  92856(Home Gardens area)SCHEDULE "A"

AMOUNTBIDQUANTITYUNITSCONTRACT ITEMITEM CODEITEM NO.
142,947.209.9214,410CYROADWAY EXCAVATION1901011
78,300.0021.753,600CYCLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE2602012

811,125.5037.8521,430TONASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)3901033
1,654.407.04235LFPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")0139034
6,013.505.701,055LFPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE E)3940485

50,850.009.005,650SQFTMINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER) (CRS 209)0173026
40,640.409.544,260SQFTMINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209)0173037

2,320.002,320.001EAMINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207)0173108
10,800.0027.00400LFMINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)0173049
18,760.001,340.0014EAMINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403) (CASE B)01731610

1,657.803.07540LFSHOULDER BACKING19018511
3,216.002.401,340SQFTTHERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING84051912

18,000.0018,000.001LSTRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM12010013
12,450.0012,450.001LSDEVELOP WATER SUPPLY17010114

8,500.008,500.001LSFINISHING ROADWAY22010115

1,207,234.80TOTALS:

(Lake Mathews area)SCHEDULE "B"
13,140.009.001,460CYROADWAY EXCAVATION19010116

116,888.2040.872,860TONASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)39010317
2,850.755.43525LFPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")01390318
5,940.0059.40100LFMINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)01730419
4,316.401.323,270LFSHOULDER BACKING19018520

345.608.6440SQFTTHERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING84051521
2,000.002,000.001LSTRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM12010022

145,480.95TOTALS:

1,207,234.80SCHEDULE "A' SUBTOTAL
145,480.95SCHEDULE "B' SUBTOTAL

1,352,715.75PROJECT TOTAL




